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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------OPEN

1 1 VAISHALIBEN GOPALSINH PARMAR 81.70 OPEN FBA230609002672 1324

2 2 DIPIKABEN PRABHATBHAI DABHI 76.70 OPEN FBA230614003593 1686

3 3 MITTALBEN MAHESHBHAI ZALA 76.30 SEBC FBA230609002513 1582

4 4 LAXMIBEN NANDUBHAI SOLANKI 76.10 OPEN FBA230610002917 1497

5 5 KINJALBEN RAMANBHAI RATHOD 75.90 SEBC FBA230610002902 1631

6 6 MEENABEN CHHATRASINH SOLANKI 75.70 SEBC FBA230613003351 1730

7 7 SIMABEN PRAVINBHAI MAKVANA 75.20 SC FBA230610002988 1609

8 8 VISHAL RAMESHBHAI VALAND 73.60 SEBC MBA230613003339 1465

9 9 KRISHNABEN PRAVINSINH CHAVDA 73.20 OPEN FBA230615003651 1714

10 10 SUMANBEN ASHOKBHAI PARMAR 70.70 SEBC FBA230613003391 1737

11 11 RANJANBEN PRATAPBHAI SOLANKI 70.60 SEBC FBA230612003164 1575

12 12 HETALBEN RANVATSINH SOLANKI 69.60 SEBC FBA230609002759 1765

13 13 BHAGAVATEEBEN DASHARATHBHAI SOLANKI 69.40 SEBC FBA230612003191 1729

14 14 BHARTIBEN JASHVANTBHAI VAGHELA 67.10 OPEN FBA230615003670 1632

15 15 URVASHIBEN DILIPKUMAR PARGI 66.70 ST FBA230610002901 1470

16 16 CHETANABEN MANILAL VANKAR 66.70 SC FBA230609002656 1577

17 17 DIPAKSINH MANHARBHAI PARMAR 65.90 SEBC MBA230613003340 1464

18 18 DIVYKUMAR MAHOBATBHAI ZALA 64.80 OPEN MBA230609002659 1576

19 19 KEYURKUMAR ISHWARBHAI SOLANKI 64.60 SEBC MBA230612003154 1495

20 20 KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI KHADAYATA 63.80 SC FBA230609002479 1521

21 21 AMISHABEN NATAVARBHAI SOLANKI 63.60 SEBC FBA230611003078 1732

22 22 RIDDHIBEN JIGNESHBHAI BHATT 63.00 OPEN FBA230612003165 1226

23 23 DARSHANABAHEN BHARGAVBHAI SOLANKI 61.30 OPEN FBA230615003648 1728

24 24 PINKALBEN BHARATSINH ZALA 59.80 SEBC FBA230609002460 1533

25 25 VINODKUMAR MOHANBHAI PARMAR 59.80 OPEN MBA230609002585 1666

26 26 ANJANABEN JASHUBHAI PARMAR 59.20 OPEN FBA230609002505 1442

27 27 YOGESH KUMAR VINUBHAI PARMAR 57.70 SEBC MBA230609002601 1668
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------SC

1 7 SIMABEN PRAVINBHAI MAKVANA 75.20 SC FBA230610002988 1609

2 16 CHETANABEN MANILAL VANKAR 66.70 SC FBA230609002656 1577

3 20 KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI KHADAYATA 63.80 SC FBA230609002479 1521
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------ST

1 15 URVASHIBEN DILIPKUMAR PARGI 66.70 ST FBA230610002901 1470
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------SEBC

1 3 MITTALBEN MAHESHBHAI ZALA 76.30 SEBC FBA230609002513 1582

2 5 KINJALBEN RAMANBHAI RATHOD 75.90 SEBC FBA230610002902 1631

3 6 MEENABEN CHHATRASINH SOLANKI 75.70 SEBC FBA230613003351 1730

4 8 VISHAL RAMESHBHAI VALAND 73.60 SEBC MBA230613003339 1465

5 10 SUMANBEN ASHOKBHAI PARMAR 70.70 SEBC FBA230613003391 1737

6 11 RANJANBEN PRATAPBHAI SOLANKI 70.60 SEBC FBA230612003164 1575

7 12 HETALBEN RANVATSINH SOLANKI 69.60 SEBC FBA230609002759 1765

8 13 BHAGAVATEEBEN DASHARATHBHAI SOLANKI 69.40 SEBC FBA230612003191 1729

9 17 DIPAKSINH MANHARBHAI PARMAR 65.90 SEBC MBA230613003340 1464

10 19 KEYURKUMAR ISHWARBHAI SOLANKI 64.60 SEBC MBA230612003154 1495

11 21 AMISHABEN NATAVARBHAI SOLANKI 63.60 SEBC FBA230611003078 1732

12 24 PINKALBEN BHARATSINH ZALA 59.80 SEBC FBA230609002460 1533

13 27 YOGESH KUMAR VINUBHAI PARMAR 57.70 SEBC MBA230609002601 1668


